https://www.codepublishing.com/ID/GardenCity/#!/GardenCity08/GardenCity0802B.html

https://www.codepublishing.com/ID/GardenCity/#!/GardenCity08/GardenCity0802C.html

10 
DSRFY2023-0001 

1. A wireless communication facility shall not be located closer than 
five thousand two hundred eighty feet (5,280') (1 mile) from an 
existing cellular tower. 

2. In addition to the setbacks required for the base zoning district as 
set forth in section 8-2B-3, table 8-2B-2, "Form Standards In All Base 
Zoning Districts", of this chapter, a support tower for a wireless

[...]

3. All equipment shelters, cabinets or other on ground ancillary 
structures shall meet the setback requirements of the zone. 

B.    Height: The maximum height, including all antenna attachments shall 
be one hundred feet (100') in the C-1 zone and one hundred twenty-five 
feet (125') in the LI zone. 

C.    Collocation: No new towers shall be allowed unless there has been an 
analysis certified by a qualified engineer and specific to the site that 
collocation on an existing wireless communication facility is infeasible. 
Evidence to demonstrate that no existing facility can accommodate the

[...]

This section contains use standards for new 
Wireless Communication Facilities but is noted in this report 
as guidance for the Commission to consider additional 
conditions. 

A.    Setback: 

1. A wireless communication facility shall not be 
located closer than five thousand two hundred eighty 
feet (5,280') (1 mile) from an existing cellular tower. 

2. In addition to the setbacks required for the base 
zoning district as set forth in section 8-2B-3, table 8-
2B-2, "Form Standards In All Base Zoning Districts", of 
this chapter, a support tower for a wireless

[...]

All equipment shelters, cabinets or other on ground 
ancillary structures shall meet the setback 
requirements of the zone. 

B.    Height: The maximum height, including all antenna 
attachments shall be one hundred feet (100') in the C-1 zone 
and one hundred twenty-five feet (125') in the LI zone. 

https://www.codepublishing.com/ID/GardenCity/#!/GardenCity08/GardenCity0802B.html

https://www.codepublishing.com/ID/GardenCity/#!/GardenCity08/GardenCity0802B.html

https://www.codepublishing.com/ID/GardenCity/#!/GardenCity08/GardenCity0802B.html